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SOUPS

Hot & Sour / Chicken Hot & Sour

Veg Manchow | Chicken Manchow

Tomato Soup

Tomato Dhaniya Shorba

Veg Clear Soup / Chicken Clear Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup

Mulligatawny Soup

Sweet Corn [ Chicken Sweet Corn

SALADS

Green Salad

Kimchi Salad

Caesar Salad [ Chicken Caesar Salad

Greek Veg Salad | Greek Chicken Salad

VEG NON-VEG

275 315
275 315
275
275
275 315
275
275 315
275 315
315
315
315 395
315 395




BAR NIBBLES & MUNCHIES

Masala Papad
(Roasted papad with masala on top)

Masala Peanut
(Peanut Mixed with extruded cut vegetables and lemon juice)

Peri Peri French Fries
(French Fries tossed with peri peri masala)

Crispy Corn
(A popular fried snack recipe made with corn kernels
an Indo Chinese sauces)

Chakhna Platter
(Masala peanuts, nachos, papad, masala onion rings)

Plain Maggi

Pahadon wali Maggi
Cheese Maggi

Boiled Eggs
Scrambled Eggs

Egg Bhurji

Plain Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Masala Omelette
Cheese Masala Omelette
Veg Grilled Sandwich

Chicken Grilled Sandwich

225

225

255

315

325

199

215

255

199

215

230

199

255

255

295

315

395




SOULE SPECIAL PLATTERS

Vegetarian Platter
(Comes with Kandhari seekh kebab, paneer tikka, malai
broccoli & tandoori mushroom)

Non-veg Platter

(Comes with mutton seekh kebab, tandoori chicken, chicken
malai kebab & fish tikka )

CHEF'S SPECIAL VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Cheese stuffed mushroom
(Mushroom stuffed with cheese prepared in clay oven)

Corn & cheese kebab
(corn kernels and vegetables pan fried in Indian style )

Cuban cigar roll

(Rolls inspired by Cuban cigar filled with
ratatouille and cheese)

Trio Paneer Sizzler
(Comes with three type of Indian paneer preparation)

Chinese Sizzler
(Hot garlic sizzler served with fried rice noodles)

499/999

699/1199

375

375

375

595

595




CHEF'S SPECIAL NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken Lollipop

(Marinated in a flavorful tandoori masala 425
and cooked in tandoor)

Lemon Chicken

(Tender Chicken Bites with a dominant flavour of Lemon juice) 425
Clove Smoke Chicken Tikka 475
(Chicken Tikka Served with Clove Flavour & Smoke)
Bhuna Murgh Sizzler 495
(Comes with chicken crumbs dipped in chicken keema)
Grilled Fish with Lime Butter Sauce 695
(served with French fries/mashed potato)
Cheesy Tandoori Prawns 795
(Preparation of Prawns and Cheese Cooked in Clay Oven)
Tempura prawns

o 795

(Butter Coated Prawns Fried Crisp Golden)




VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Chilli Paneer

(Popular Indo-Chinese Appetizer Made by Tossing
Fried Paneer in Spicy Hot Chilli Sauce)

Tandoori Malai Broccoli
(Broccoli Coated with Malai & Cooked in Tandoor)

Kung Pao Mushroom
(Mushroom in Hot Garlic Sauce with a Twist of Sweetness Added)

Tandoori Mushroom

(smoky, tangy and perfectly tender butter mushrooms
served with mint chutney)

Hara Bhara Kebab
(North Indian Vegetarian Kebab Made with Spinach,
Potatoes, Peas, Spices and Herbs)

Vegetable Salt and Peppers
(Crispy Deep-Fried Treat of Vegetables Coated with Cornstarch)

Kandhari Seekh Kebab

(Seekh Kebab Made with Mix Vegetable Keema
with a Twist of Aanar Dana)

Clay Oven Skewers
(Paneer Tikka, Tandoori Mushroom and Malai
Broccoli Served in Viethamese Style)

Tandoori paneer Tikka
(Ajwaini Paneer Cooked in Indian Clay Oven)

375

375

375

375

375

375

395

395

395




NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS

Chilli Chicken

(Popular Indo-Chinese Appetizer Made by Tossing
Fried Chicken in Spicy Hot Chilli Sauce)

Chicken Lollipop Skewers
(Chicken Lollipop Wok Tossed in Hot Garlic Sauce)

Chicken Tikka
(Marinated Chicken Cubes, Threaded onSkewers and Grilled to Perfection)

Chicken Malai Tikka
(Tandoori Chicken Tikka Marinated with Malai)

Chicken 65
(Chicken pieces are marinated and prepared with
flour, spicesyogurt, egg and curry leaves)

Chicken Seekh Kebab
(Minced chicken infused with herbs & fragrant spices
grilled to smoky perfection in a traditional tandoor)

Amritsari Fish
(A crispy deep-fried appetizer originating from Amritsar)

Achari Fish Tikka
(Classic Indian pickle flavor combined with Indian
spices and marinated with fish)

Fish Finger
(Crispy Fish Preparation with Basa)

Mutton Seekh Kebab
(A Mughlai Delicacy Prepared with Minced Mutton,
Onions and a Blend of Spices)

Tandoori chicken
(A Punjabi Dish Made from Chicken Marinated in Yogurt,
Spices and Roasted in Tandoor)

Chilli Garlic Butter Tossed Prawns
(Butter-Poached Prawns Wok Tossed in Chilli Garlic Sauce)

415

445

475

475

475

475

595

595

595

625

499/799

755




ORIENTALS
VEG NON-VEG

Vegetable Spring Roll 315
Veg Hakka/ Chicken Hakka Noodles 315 395
Veg Chilli Garlic/ Chicken Chilli Garlic Noodles 315 395

Singapore style Noodles/ Singapore style

Chicken noodles 315 395
Veg Manchurian/ Chicken Manchurian 375 425
Veg Fried Rice 315
Egg Fried Rice 325
Chilly Garlic Fried Rice 315
Chicken Fried Rice 375

Green Vegetarian Thai Curry & Rice

(steam/Garlic) Combo 475

Red Chicken Thai Curry & Rice

(steam/Garlic) Combo 555

Red Prawns Thai Curry & Rice

(steam/Garlic) Combo 755




CONTINENTAL SELECTION

Saute Vegetables

(A mediey of fresh vegetables delicately
sauteed with fresh herbs)

SATAY

(A popular street side Indonesian dish
known to be an adaption of Indian Kebabs)

Veg Satay

Cottage Cheese Satay

Chicken Satay

Fish Satay

Grilled Cottage Cheese Sizzler
(served with Exotic Saute Vegetable & French
Fries / Mashed Potato (BBQ/Mushroom Sauce)

Grilled Chicken Sizzler
(Served with Exotic Scute Vegetable & French
Fries /| Mashed Potato (BBQ/Mushroom Sauce)

Grilled Fish Sizzler

(Served with Exotic Saute Vegetable & French
Fries / Mashed Potato (BBQ/Mushroom Sauce)

345

345

415

475

595

555

655

755




PIZZERIA

Margarita Pizza
(cheese Tomato and Basil Displaying Tri colours of Italian Flag)

Farm Fresh
(Fresh vegetable straight from the Farm on your Pizza)

Peri Peri Veg Pizza
(vegetables topping with peri peri Mayo)

Tandoori Pizza
(Tandoori tikka topping)

Chicken Margarita Pizza
(Margarita Pizza with Chicken Crumbs)

Chicken Tikka Pizza
(Pizza topped with Chicken tikkas)

Chicken Dominator Pizza
(Pizza topped with different types of Chicken Tikka Crumbs)

Peri Peri Pizza
(Chicken Pizza topped with Peri Peri Mayo Sauce)

VEG NON-VEG

325

375

425

445

415

455

455

455




PASTA

Choices
Penne
Fusilli
Spaghetti

VEG NON-VEG

Alfredo 355 415
(White Sauce with Mushroom, Basil, Olives & Broccoli)

Arrabbiata

(Red Sauce with Basil, Mushroom, Olive, Broccoli & Chili Flakes) 355 415
Sweet Tomato and Basil 355 415
(Tomato Sauce with Basil and Hint of Sweetness)

Pesto ‘ 355 415
(Basil and Pinenuts)

Aglio E Olio Peperoncino 395 425

(Garlic, Olive Oil & Chilli Flakes)




LOCAL PILAF PREPARATION

Zafrani Veg Biryani 415

Egg Biryani 425

Chicken Biryani 495

Mutton Biryani 675

Prawn Biryani 795
TIBETAN DELIGHT

VEG NON-VEG

Vegetables / Chicken Momos 245 315
Tandoori Veg / Tandoori Chicken Momos 275 345
Veg / Chicken Kothey 275 345
Veg Cheese [ Chicken Cheese Momos 315 355

Veg [ Chicken Thukpa 315 395




VEGETARIAN MAINS

Aloo Jeera

Dal Tadka

Aloo Gobhi Adhraki

Corn Mushroom Masala

Subz Diwani Handi

Shabnam Mushroom Masala

Dal Makhni

Paneer Tikka Lababdar

Paneer Butter Masala

Kadhai Paneer

Kofta Sham Savera

Palak Paneer

295

355

375

375

375

375

415

425

425

425

425

425




NON-VEGETARIAN MAINS

Chicken Curry Home Style

Murgh do pyaza

Chicken Tikka masala

Patiala Chicken

Butter Chicken

Kadhai Chicken

Rara Murgh

Mutton Curry

Mutton Rogan Josh

Bhuna Gosht Masala

Rara Gosht

RAITA

Boondi Raita

Mix Vegetable Raita

Pineapple Raita

455

475

475

475

475

475

495

655

675

675

695

195

195

225




Tandoori Roti

Naan

Lachha Paratha

Missi Roti

Kulcha

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Peas pulao

Brown Onion Cashew Pulao

Brownie with Ice cream

Bloomberry Waffles

Butterscotch Fondant

STAPLES

DESSERTS

PLAIN BUTTER

45

75

75

85

125

225

245

265

275

375

375

375

95

95

95

100

135
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Himalayan Treasure
(Brandy with peach saffron and berries)

Mountain Slide
(Vodka and rum with coconut cranberry and pineapple)

Vibrant Nature
(Rum with basil honey and ginger)

Butterfly Effect
(Butterfly peach tea, Peach mixed with vodka)

Drunken Samurai
(Rum with melon and cranberry)

Mall Road Downer
(Vodka with orange and basil)

Road to Mussoorie
(Tequila buransh and coriander)

Kung fu Girl
(Gin with ginger and mint tea with the twist of kaffir lime)

Sweet Date
(Whisky with date mint and fizzed with ginger ale)

Magical Rose
(Gin with litchi rose water infused saffron)

Bitter Affair
(scotch whisky with curry leaves and curry bitter)

525

525

525

525

525

525

545

545

545

545

545




OLD SCHOOL COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan 525
Sex on the beach 525
Tequila Sunrise 525
Blue Lagoon 525
Mojito 525
Mai Tai 525
Daiquiri 525
Pina Colada 525
Mint Julep 525
Hot Toddy - (Rum based / Whisky based) 525/625
Old Fashioned 815
Whisky Sour 815
Red Wine Sangria 815

Lamborghini 1500




MARGARITAS

Classic Margarita
(Tequila Triple Sec and lime juice)

Mango Mint Margarita
(Mango crush mint leaves with tequila)

Strawberry Margarita
(Tequila with strawberry crush and lime juice)

MARTINIS

Classic Martini
(Gin vermouth stirred on ice)

Berry Berry Martini
(Gin with blueberry crush and dry vermouth)

Hills Queen Martini
(Buransh syrup with gin and lime juice)

575

575

575

585

585

585




GIN & TONIC

Cucumber Basil and Elderflower
(Cucumber basil and elderflower muddled with gin top-up & tonic water)

Lavender Ginger
(Lavender syrup with muddled ginger topped with tonic water)

Pink Elephant
(Buransh syrup muddled with lemongrass topped with tonic water)

Blueberry and Mint
(Blueberry crush with muddled mint leaves topped with tonic water)

Apricot and Basil
(Apricot syrup muddled with basil leaves topped with tonic water)

SHOTS

Kamikaze
(Vodka lime and triple sec)

Soule Shot

(Buransh with rum and lime juice)

Fire Shot
(High proof vodka/white rum ignited & set ablaze)

B52

(Kahlua, Baileys with Triple sec)

Jagerbomb
(Jagermeister with redbull)

595

595

595

595

595

385

425

555

655

675




LITS

300ML 500ML

Classic LIT

695
(Rum, Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec & Tequila top-up with coke)
Marina Dive 695
(Rum, Gin, Vodka, Blue Curacao & Tequila top-up with sprite)
Atomic 605
(Rum, Gin, Vodka, Basil & Tequila top-up with redbull)
Avalanche

695

(Rum, Gin, Vodka, Buransh & Tequila top-up with cranberry)

895

895

895

895

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

LIQUEUR
Bandarful Indian Cold Brew 325 615
Kahlua 375 695
Baileys 415 795

Jagermeister 475 895

6500

7500

8500

9500




Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Campari

Aperol

APERITIF

DOMESTIC WHISKY

Teachers Highland Cream

100 Pipers Deluxe

Black & White

Black Dog Black Reserve

100 Pipers Malt Scotch

100 Pipers 12yrs

Black Dog Gold Reserve

30ML

355

355

375

375

60ML

675

675

735

735

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

350

375

375

375

425

425

425

625

675

675

675

775

775

775

7000

7500

7500

7500

8500

8500

8500




IMPORTED WHISKY

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

Red Label 375
Ballantine's Finest 375
Johnny Walker Blonde 475
Black Label 475
Chivas Regal 12yrs 475
Double Black 555
Monkey Shoulder 555
Gold Label 595
Chivas Regal 18yrs 745

BOURBON & TENNESSEE

Jim Beam

Jack Daniels No.7

Gentleman Jack

675

675

825

825

825

995

995

1175

1395

7500

7500

8500

9500

9500

11000

11000

13000

15000

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

375

455

595

675

815

1175

7500

9000

13000




Jameson

Hibiki

Yamazaki

Indri

Glenfiddich 12yrs

Glenfiddich 15yrs

Glenlivet 12yrs

Glenlivet 15yrs

The Singleton 12yrs

Talisker 10yrs

IRISH AND JAPANESE

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

425 775 8500

945 1795 18000

945 1795 18000

SINGLE MALTS

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

495 825 9500

575 1045 11500

655 1225 13000

575 1045 11500

655 1225 13000

575 1045 11500

575 1145 12500




Old Monk

Baro Masa Mountain Edition

Baro Masa White

Baro Masa Lemon

Bacardi White

Neoli, Himalayan White Pure
Single Rum

Smirnoff
Hudka, Himalayan Vodka

Absolut

Tito's

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Roberto Cavalli

RUM

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

315

315

315

315

445

475

VODKA

595

595

595

595

615

745

6500

6500

6500

6500

7000

10000

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

315

315

375

415

415

595

655

655

595

595

675

715

715

1095

1225

1225

7000

7000

7500

9000

9000

11500

13000

13000




GIN

30ML 60ML BOTTLE

Jin Jiji Indian Dry 315 575 6500
Jin Jiji Darjeeling 325 615 6500
Gordon's London Dry Gin 345 615 7000
Tanqueray London Dry Gin 345 645 7000
Beefeater 365 745 8000
Jaisalmer 395 775 8500
Bombay Sapphire 395 775 8500
Jin Jiji Kumaon Edition 445 795 8800
Hendricks 475 815 10000
Monkey 47 615 130 9000
TEQUILA

60ML BOTTLE

Camino 645 7500

Patron 895 10000




Kingfisher Ultra

Budweiser Light

Six Fields Pilsner

Kingfisher Ultra Max

Budweiser Magnum

Six Fields Brute

Hoegaarden

Corona

Breezer (@395)

Cranberry
Orange
Blueberry
Watermelon & Mint
Jamaican
DOMESTIC BREWS
PINT

395
395
395
425
425
425

Imported Brews

CAN

425

425

425

495

495

495

PINT

425

425




Budweiser Light

Kingfisher Ultra

Six Fields Pilsner
Budweiser Magnum

Kingfisher Ultra Max

Six Fields Brute

Corona

Hoegaarden

Strawberry Basil Cooler
Mint Fantasy

Coco Bango
Californian Babe
Guava Nectar
Flavoured Mojito
Lemon Iced Tea

Peach Iced Tea

Beer Towers

MOCKTAILS

LLSLTR 3LTR

1150 2250
1150 2250
1150 2250
1350 2650
1350 2650
1350 2650
2000 3700
2000 3700
345
345
345
345
345
345
345
345




SHAKES & SMOOTHIES

KitKat Shake

Oreo Shake

Brownie Shake

Mango Peach Smoothie

SOFT BEVERAGES

Smart Water
Coke

Sprite

Fresh Lime Water
Canned Juice
Fresh Lime Soda

Red Bull

395

395

395

395

100

175

175

195

195

215

315




